4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 737515
: 47°

: 06.2025
el : 05.06.2025
06.2025

e : 05.
ati: 27

0307920M
0308397M
0307924M
0307983M
0307908M
0308377M
0307937F
0308062M
0307925F
0307985M
0308099F
0307959M
0307975F
0307940F
0307969M
0307968M
0307963F
0307978M
0307909F
0308052F
0308091F
0307967M
0307902F
0308093F
0307993F
0307952F
0307965M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:44 GPS
:44 +0
:44 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|[DA1E4135 | 05.06 16
|DA1E42B7 | 05.06 16
|DA1E418D | 05.06 16
|DA1E42E9 | 05.06 16
|DA1E4254 | 05.06 16
|DA1E42B3 | 05.06 16
|IDA1E41FA | 05.06 16
|IDA1E431F | 05.06 16
|IDA1E4319 | 05.06 16
|DA1E4108 | 05.06 16
|DA1IE41F9 | 05.06 16
|DA1E42A4 | 05.06 16
|DA1E426D | 05.06 16
|DA1E4173 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA1E4246 | 05.06 16
|DA1E4180 | 05.06 16
|DA1E4313 | 05.06 16
|IDA1E42E8 | 05.06 16
|DALIE40ODA | 05.06 16
|[DA1E41A5 | 05.06 16
|DA1E4077 | 05.06 16
|DA1E4224 | 05.06 16
|DA1E4081 | 05.06 16
|DA1E416B | 05.06 16
|DA1E4314 | 05.06 16
|DA1E41C3 | 05.06 16
|DA1E41FO0 | 05.06 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 48214

Benzing 48909924 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

pALD 07.06.2025 04:08

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Hladi Viorel
26° 16" 52.87"

Serie ceas: 252045
Autorizare: 8000B1C2

Pag.:

E
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